



Bid Proposal - Summary Sheet



Project Name	Project #	Date	Bid Opening Time	Location	Page # of #
2017 Road Repair	2017-044	7/20/2017	10:00 AM	Wilson Conference Room	1 of 1

Base Bid				Granite Construction		Colacurcio Brothers, Inc.		Faber Construction Corporation	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization / Demobilization - Site A	1	LS	NA	\$ 2,500.00	NA	\$ 8,000.00	NA	\$ 8,236.09
2	Mobilization / Demobilization - Site B	1	LS	NA	\$ 2,500.00	NA	\$ 6,000.00	NA	\$ 4,931.46
3	Mobilization / Demobilization - Site C	1	LS	NA	\$ 2,500.00	NA	\$ 6,000.00	NA	\$ 4,931.46
4	Mobilization / Demobilization - Site D	1	LS	NA	\$ 2,500.00	NA	\$ 6,000.00	NA	\$ 4,931.46
5	Mobilization / Demobilization - Site E1	1	LS	NA	\$ 2,500.00	NA	\$ 5,000.00	NA	\$ 3,725.81
6	Mobilization / Demobilization - Site E2	1	LS	NA	\$ 2,500.00	NA	\$ 5,000.00	NA	\$ 3,725.81
7	Trench Safety and Shoring	1	LS	NA	\$ 1.00	NA	\$ 100.00	NA	\$ 2,198.21
If the project contains any work which requires trenching exceeding a depth of four feet, all costs for trench safety shall be included in the Trench Excavation Safety Provisions lump sum unit price above for adequate trench safety systems in compliance with Chapter 39.04 RCW, 49.17 RCW and WAC 296-155-650. Bidder must include a lump sum dollar amount in blank above (even if the value is \$0.00) to be responsive.									
8	Temporary Traffic Control - Site A	1	LS	NA	\$ 12,000.00	NA	\$ 5,000.00	NA	\$ 20,604.15
9	Temporary Traffic Control - Site B	1	LS	NA	\$ 7,000.00	NA	\$ 3,000.00	NA	\$ 8,484.05
10	Temporary Traffic Control - Site C	1	LS	NA	\$ 7,000.00	NA	\$ 3,000.00	NA	\$ 7,272.06
11	Temporary Traffic Control - Site D	1	LS	NA	\$ 7,000.00	NA	\$ 4,000.00	NA	\$ 6,060.04
12	Temporary Traffic Control - Site E1	1	LS	NA	\$ 8,000.00	NA	\$ 3,000.00	NA	\$ 4,848.04
13	Temporary Traffic Control - Site E2	1	LS	NA	\$ 8,000.00	NA	\$ 3,000.00	NA	\$ 3,636.02
14	Monument Replacement	4	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,248.99	\$ 4,995.96
15	Check Dam	12	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 151.53	\$ 1,818.36
16	Straw Wattle	1,560	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 4.98	\$ 7,768.80
17	Reinforced Silt Fence	40	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 8.41	\$ 336.40
18	Sawcut Existing AC Pavement	360	LF	\$ 1.60	\$ 576.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,800.00
19	Sawcut Existing Concrete	55	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 137.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 8.12	\$ 446.60
20	Replace Concrete Driveway	4	CY	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 562.04	\$ 2,248.16
21	Remove Existing Pavement	250	Ton	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 61.71	\$ 15,427.50
22	Roadway Excavation incl Haul - Full Road Rebuild	400	CY	\$ 32.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 50.71	\$ 20,284.00
23	Roadway Excavation incl Haul - Full Depth Patch	80	CY	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 50.71	\$ 4,056.80
24	Roadway Over excavation	95	CY	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 79.08	\$ 7,512.60
25	Gravel Base	465	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,625.00	\$ 19.20	\$ 8,928.00	\$ 33.08	\$ 15,382.20
26	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	255	TON	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,475.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,925.00	\$ 38.08	\$ 9,710.40
27	HMA Class 1/2"	275	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 34,375.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 45,375.00	\$ 187.35	\$ 51,521.25
28	AC Grind	440	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 14.99	\$ 6,595.60
29	Geogrid	1570	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,140.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 4,396.00	\$ 1.67	\$ 2,621.90
30	Perforated Pipe - 4 Inch	135	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 12.77	\$ 1,723.95
31	Drain Rock	16	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 121.07	\$ 1,937.12
32	Drain Trench Geotextile	90	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 1.42	\$ 127.80
33	Clean Roadside Ditch	100	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 23.92	\$ 2,392.00
34	Roadside Swale Realignment	50	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 35.18	\$ 1,759.00
35	Shoulder Restoration	1	LS	NA	\$ 2,500.00	NA	\$ 6,000.00	NA	\$ 2,531.80
36	Pothole Repair	1600	SF	\$ 22.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 12.38	\$ 19,808.00
37	Crack Seal	6500	LF	\$ 1.64	\$ 10,660.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 1.62	\$ 10,530.00
38	Striping - Existing Speed Hump	28	EA	\$ 907.72	\$ 25,416.16	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,024.17	\$ 28,676.76
39	Striping - Stop Bar on New Surface	2	EA	\$ 132.84	\$ 265.68	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 149.88	\$ 299.76
40	Striping - Stop Bar on Existing Surface	100	EA	\$ 132.84	\$ 13,284.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 149.88	\$ 14,988.00
41	Longitudinal Striping - New Surface	2200	LF	\$ 0.66	\$ 1,452.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,650.00
42	Longitudinal Striping - Existing Surface	59	LM	\$ 696.77	\$ 41,109.43	\$ 720.00	\$ 42,480.00	\$ 816.84	\$ 48,193.56
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 319,116.77		\$ 323,217.00		\$ 370,728.94
					8.5% Sales Tax		\$ 27,473.45		\$ 31,511.96
					TOTAL BASE BID (w/Tax)		\$ 346,241.70		\$ 402,240.90

2	2	2
Yes	Yes	Yes
(Bid Bond)	(Bid Bond)	(Bid Bond)